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FORMA
Rectangular
Rectangular
Rectangular
Rectangular
Rectangular
Rectangular
Rectangular
Rectangular
Rectangular
Rectangular
Rectangular
Rectangular
Rectangular
Rectangular

Rectangular

ORIENTACION

Reversible

Reversible

Reversible

Reversible

Reversible

Reversible

Reversible

Reversible

Reversible

Reversible

Reversible

Reversible

Reversible

Reversible

Reversible

MATERIAL

SMC

SMC

SMC

SMC

SMC

SMC

SMC

SMC

SMC

SMC

SMC

SMC

SMC

SMC

SMC

(MM)

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

PROFUNDIDAD ANCHURA (MM)

800

800

700

800

900

800

900

800

900

800

800

900

900

800

900

PROFUNDIDAD
(MM)

900

1000

1100

1200

1200

1400

1400

1500

1500

1600

1700

1700

1800

800

900

PESO (KG)

10.6

111

13.1

135

15.9

15.3

17.5

17.6

19.1

18.4

19.2

20.7

215

10

VALVULA DE
DESAGUE INCLUIDA

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si




